
Narwana - Jaipur Mela Special Express (UnReserved)/09712 - Exp - NWR 
NRW/Narwana Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

7h 10m - 381 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NRW Narwana Junction 15:50 2 1 0 61 225 NR
2 UCA Uchana 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 15 62 NR
3 JIND Jind Junction 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 34 67 224 NR
4 JNA Julana 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 59 63 225 NR
5 ROK Rohtak Junction 17:22 17:24 2m 0 1 91 62 219 NR
6 JHJ Jhajjar 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 128 55 NR
7 RE Rewari Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 172 66 242 NWR
8 KUND Kund 19:16 19:18 2m 0 1 195 67 NWR
9 AEL Ateli 19:31 19:33 2m 0 1 210 50 NWR
10 NNL Narnaul 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 224 50 307 NWR
11 NIP Nizampur 20:09 20:11 2m 0 1 238 96 350 NWR
12 DBLA Dabla 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 250 54 359 NWR
13 MADA Maonda 20:37 20:39 2m 0 1 265 62 415 NWR
14 NMK Nim Ka Thana 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 274 68 449 NWR
15 KAWT Kanwat 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 294 49 NWR
16 SMPR Shri Madhopur 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 311 46 500 NWR
17 RGS Ringas Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 321 78 NWR
18 GND Govindgarh Malikpur 22:06 22:08 2m 0 1 342 73 NWR
19 COM Chomun Samod 22:17 22:19 2m 0 1 353 70 NWR
20 NDH Nindhar Benar 22:34 22:36 2m 0 1 370 57 NWR
21 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 22:44 22:47 3m 0 1 378 16 NWR
22 JP Jaipur Junction 23:00 0 1 381 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (23:05)

May 19 2024 (23:05)

1

1


